HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

NUMBER OF SESSIONS

AUGUST 2015

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Kendo
Basketball Camp
Insanity

TOTAL
WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W.H.)
Daily Drop-in
Knitting Class (W.H.)
Baseball Meeting
Swim Team Dinner
Football Mtg.

TOTAL
LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.
Toastmasters
Tough Love
Fitness
Karate
Little Men
TOTAL
HARRISON COMMUNITY CENTER
Dance
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Thursday Metings
Lunch Program
A A. Meetings
Youth Council
Language Class
Life Point Church
S.E. Consortium

TOTAL
VETERANS MEMORIAL BUILDING
Yoga
Harrison Players
Westchester Brassmen
Lifeline Screening

TOTAL

21
21
21
21
7
9
5
24
129
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260
340
545
185
105
360
180
112
TOTAL 2,087

260
104
420
200
50
100
50
TOTAL 1,184

142
295
95
65
295
365
72
TOTAL 1,329

14
1,155
272
340
409
295
10
45
50
45

TOTAL 2,635

60
15
60
25
TOTAL 160



HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

AUGUST 2015
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
SENIOR TRIPS 1 30
Atlantic City 1 30
N.Y. Yankee Stadium 1 160
Summer Picnic
WEST HARRISON PARK 12 330
Mens Softball 7 140
Co-ed Softball 20 1,220
Picnics 1 350
Daycamp Show TOTAL 40 TOTAL 2,040
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX 31 7,045
Daily Attendance 4 48
Aquacise TOTAL 35 TOTAL 7,093
BRENTWOOD POOL 31 3,171
Daily Attendance 6 144
Birthday Party TOTAL 37 TOTAL 3,315
MA RIIS PARK 3 160
Concerts 2 550
Daycamp Show 4 1,025
VILLAGE GREEN
SUMMER DAY CAMPS 5 400
LMCC 5 875
SEASIDE 5 1,275
BROOKSIDE 5 325
L.M.K. TOTAL 20 TOTAL 2,875



