HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT AUGUST 2015

)		1
1	/		1
-	7		I

		A00001 2013		
	NUMBER	R OF SESSIONS	NUMBER	R OF PARTICIPANTS
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY				
Sollazzo Center (days)		21		260
Sollazzo Center (nights)		21		340
Fitness (days)		21		545
Fitness (nights)		21		185
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		7		105
Kendo		9		360
Basketball Camp		5		180
Insanity		<u>24</u>		<u>112</u>
	<u>TOTAL</u>	129	TOTAL	2,087
WEST HARRISON SENIORS				
Lunch Program (W.H.)		13		260
Mahjong (W.H.)		13		104
Daily Drop-In		21		420
Knitting Class (W.H.)		8		200
Baseball Meeting		1		50
Swim Team Dinner				
		1		100
Football Mtg.		1		<u>50</u>
	<u>TOTAL</u>	58	TOTAL	1,184
LEO MINTZER CENTER				
Battle for Salvation		4		142
A.A.		9		295
Toastmasters		2		95
Tough Love		4		65
Fitness		21		295
Karate		9		365
Little Men		<u>5</u>		<u>72</u>
	TOTAL	<u> </u>	TOTAL	1,329
HARRISON COMMUNITY CENTER			TOTAL	1,020
Dance		1		14
Daily Drop In		21		1,155
Friday Meetings		4		272
Thursday Metings		4		340
Lunch Program		9		409
A.A. Meetings		9		295
Youth Council		1		10
Language Class		5		45
Life Point Church		2		50
S.E. Consortium		<u>5</u>		<u>45</u>
	TOTAL	61	TOTAL	2,635
VETERANS MEMORIAL BUILDING				
Yoga		4		60
Harrison Players		1		15
Westchester Brassmen		1		60
Lifeline Screening	TOT	1_	TOT::	<u>25</u>
	TOTAL	7	<u>TOTAL</u>	160

HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT AUGUST 2015

	NUMBER	R OF SESSIONS	NUMBER	OF PARTICIPANTS
SENIOR TRIPS		1		30
Atlantic City		1		30
N.Y. Yankee Stadium		1		160
Summer Picnic				
WEST HARRISON PARK		12		330
Mens Softball		7		140
Co-ed Softball		20		1,220
Picnics		<u>1</u>		<u>350</u>
Daycamp Show	TOTAL	40	TOTAL	2,040
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX		31		7,045
Daily Attendance		<u>4</u>		<u>48</u>
Aquacise	TOTAL	35	TOTAL	7,093
BRENTWOOD POOL		31		3,171
Daily Attendance		<u>6</u>		144
Birthday Party	TOTAL	37	TOTAL	3,315
MA RIIS PARK		3		160
Concerts		2		550
Daycamp Show		4		1,025
VILLAGE GREEN				
SUMMER DAY CAMPS		5		400
LMCC		5		875
SEASIDE		5		1,275
BROOKSIDE		<u>5</u>		<u>325</u>
L.M.K.	TOTAL	20	TOTAL	2,875